CIN |ue7100MH2010PLC210201 ¢ Name [TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED. | Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend |0 | Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend |0 |
Sum of matured deposit |0 | Sum of interest on matured deposit |O |
Sum of matured debentures |0 | Sum of interest on matured debentures |666290.39 |
Sum of application money due for refund |0 | Sum of interest on application money due for refund |0 |
First Name |Middle Name |Last Name Father/Husb [Father/Husb |Father/Husband |Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number of |Investment Type Amount Proposed Date of
and First and Middle |Last Name Securities Due(in Rs.) transfer to IEPF
Name Name (DD-MON-YYYY)
SAMIRAN MUKHERIJI SHIV VILASH C3377,JANAK INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110058 IN303028501698 Interest on matured 670.73 01-NOV-2019
PURI,,NEW DELHI 16 debentures
MOHIT SO0D MANMOHA  KRISHAN SO0D HNO. 87 SJUJHAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 IN302902423367 Interest on matured 267.90 01-NOV-2019
N SINGH 7 debentures
AVENUE,STREET
NO. 6 AIRPORT
ROAD,AJNALA
ROAD,AMRITSAR
SUMEDHA VERMA RAMAN KUMAR 727,1.p. INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 144002 IN301055104197 |nterest on matured 2278.92 01-NOV-2019
NAGAR,,JALANDHA 29 debentures
RCITY
SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA NA 173 JAWAHAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 IN300118101271 Interest on matured 2681.66 01-NOV-2019
GANJ,RAILWAY 59 debentures
ROAD,PO
HAPUR,DIST
GHAZIABAD U P
RAJESH BIDANI LATE KN BIDANI 49- JAGDISH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 IN301688200758 Interest on matured 2413.37 01-NOV-2019
NAGAR,HAPUR 20 debentures
ROAD,,GHAZIABAD
DEEN DAYAL MITTAL RAMII LAL MITTAL 23 CIRCULAR INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248001 IN300513177265 Interest on matured 2681.40 01-NOV-2019
ROAD,GANPATI 88 debentures
KUNG,NEAR
GANGA
APARTMENT,DEHR
ADUN
UTTARAKHAND
SUBHASH CHANDRA SARIN LATE oM PRAKESH SARIN 16 KAVERI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282005 1304140000012 Interest on matured 2681.42 01-NOV-2019
PURAM,DAYAL 399 debentures
BAGH,DAYAL
BAGH,AGRA U P
KAGATHARA BHAVNABEN  KESHAVLAL KESHAVLAL AT MOTI INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388470 1201130000080 Interest on matured 670.38 01-NOV-2019
KHADAKI,PO 032 debentures
SUNAV,TA
PETLAD,ANAND
GUJARAT
SONIA PALI HARBHAJAN PALI INFOSYS TECHNOLO! INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411057 IN303028550558! Interest on matured debe 267.74 01-NOV-2019
HARIHAR NANDA NA 50 EXPANSION BUILI INDIA CHHATTISGARH DURG 490020 12010900025991 Interest on matured debe 804.13 01-NOV-2019
PRANESH ANANTH S ANANTH NO 12 SITE NO 187 INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560011 IN302148105643: Interest on matured debe 2681.24 01-NOV-2019
DEEPAK RAMANATH JITURI RAMANATH HEMADRISA JITURI D R JITURI,24, CHAN INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580029 IN300239300234 Interest on matured debe 402.57 01-NOV-2019
AKHILESHWAF K K KRISHNAN K A A/10 3RD FLOOR GA INDIA JHARKHAND EAST SINGHBHUM 831005 IN301313203686: Interest on matured debe 2681.65 01-NOV-2019
KARMENDRA KUMAR BALKRISHNA JHA MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 926145 IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe 268.17 01-NOV-2019
PERI KAMESWARI  USHA VENKATA KAMESWARA RAO PERI PLOT NO-82,W/O KA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 944007 IN300394166966! Interest on matured debe 268.05 01-NOV-2019
SAMAR DEY BISWAS NA B 4084 STREET NO 1/ INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110084 TCD0201550 Interest on matured debe 267.70 01-NOV-2019
PUNITA TYAGI NA 249 POCKET 9,SEC 2: INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 TCD0201586 Interest on matured debe 402.39 01-NOV-2019




oM PARKASH
SAROJ WALIA

MR JEEWAN
KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI
MRS PADMABEN
MRS MINALBEN
DEVENDRA  JIT

SHAILA P
SHAKUNTALA R

SHILPA HARICHARAN
SUDESH BATRA
SUMEDHA VERMA
PRADEEP NILKANTH
PRANESH ANANTH
ASHA BASSI

SUNIL VATS

BEE ELL

BEENU BAHADUR
PRAVEEN KUMAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR
ARTI KAKKAR
ANISH AGRAWAL
PASHUPATI  NATH
KUSUM RASTOGI
SATYADEV VERMA
UMA VERMA
SHANTI PRASAD
ANJU GOYAL
POOJA UMESH
Nishith L\
KRUNALKUMA PATEL
Paraskumar ~ Ramubhai
CHINTAN ASHOKKUMAR
URMILA NAVINCHANDR DESAI
JYoTl PRAKASH
SONIA PALI

SHITAL SUBHASH
CYRUS RATANSHAW
KARVY STOCK

K Vv

P S

VENKAT RAO
SIDDARTH

NALINI KANTA
SANJAY SINGH
GAURI RANI
MADAN LAL

BIKAS KUMAR
ANAND KUMAR
PERI KAMESWARI
KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI
JITENDRA BALKRISHNA
ANANTHARAN B

B A

B A
ANANTHARAN B

B SANGHVI
PUNITA TYAGI
AMBIKESHWA DAYAL
RAGHUNATH PARASRAM
MRS MINALBEN
USHA JAYANT

ARORA NA

NA
SINGH HARKAW NA
DAVE NA

KANTILAL GANC NA
SATYPAL MAJAM NA
SINGH BHATIA NA

KALRA NA
TOMPE NA
NA
NA
RAMAN KUMAR
KHEDLEKAR NA
S ANANTH
RAM SWAROOP KOHLI
NA
SHARE BROKERS NA
SANJEEV BAHADUR
JAIN BHAGWATI  PARSHAD
JAIN HUF NA
DINESH KAKKAR
RAVI KUMAR AGRAWAL
SANYAL LATE PROBODH NATH SANYAL
LATE PRABHAT KUMAR RASTOGI
PREM CHANDRA VERMA
NA
BARNAWAL MR BINDRA
MAHESH CHAND GOYAL
MULCHANDANI UMESH PRABHUDAS MULCHANDANI
Gajjar NA
NA
Parekh Ramubhai Maganlal Parekh
SHAH ASHOKKUMA SHAH

VERNEKAR PRAKASH

NAVINCHANL DESAI

JAGANNATH  VERNEKAR

HARBHAJAN  PALI

YAMBARWAR NA
MASTER NA
BROKING LTD NA
POORNA KUMA K

VENKATESWAI RAO

Seshadri P K Sesha lyer
NAIDU NAIDU MANMATHA RAO
SESHADRI
DHAR NITYANANDA DHAR
UDAI PRATAP SINGH
SH MANOJ KUMAR
GUPTA NA
BALANAND  PRASAD
BASANT KUMAR
USHA VENKATA KAMESWARA RAO PERI
DAVE NA
SOMANI NA
R NA
RAJAMANI NA
RAJAMANI NA
R NA
NA
NA
SAXENA NA
ARORA NA
SATYPAL MAJAI NA
KAMDAR NA

D-43 RETREAT APPT, INDIA
FLAT NO 13 BLOCK N INDIA
SC-2, GOVERDHAN F INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
PADMA KUNJ,,NR. P. INDIA
10 OM PARK SOCIET INDIA
403 NEELAM,14TH B INDIA
A/401 RAJKAMAL,JU INDIA
104 FIRST FLOOR KR INDIA
#198 ANUBHAVANA INDIA
78,MODERN COLON INDIA
727,).P. NAGAR,,JAL INDIA
27 ANANT VASAHAT INDIA
NO 12 SITE NO 187 INDIA
HNO-OB TOWER TG- INDIA
344,DIL BAGH NAGA INDIA
HOUSE NO 1162,SEC INDIA
A 102 ELDECO APAR' INDIA
SHYAM DAL MILL CC INDIA
CHATAN COMPLEX,,, INDIA
120/82,RASULABAD, INDIA
B 30/71 FLATNO C 1 INDIA
D 53/96 A,LUXA RO INDIA
D 59/1 E,RATHYATINDIA
12/539,INDIRA NAG; INDIA
12/539,INDIRA NAG; INDIA

PRASAD BARNAW ALLAUDDINPURA M. INDIA

AMC 15/25 SHYAM [ INDIA
1 RAMNATH PARA,L INDIA
OM 7, Guruvandna F INDIA
B-22 HARIOM NAGA INDIA
9,Shri Siddheswari St INDIA
SHANTI BUILDING,2 INDIA
A 14 NILASHISH J P | INDIA
BLDG B/8 FLAT 18 4" INDIA
INFOSYS TECHNOLO! INDIA
AT Z.P. KRUSHI COLC INDIA
403 MORYA HOUSE, INDIA
529,ROAD NO-4,BAN INDIA
W/O VENKATESWAR INDIA
No 24, 1st Main, Grc INDIA
NO 25/1 2ND FLOOI INDIA
OLD NO.4, NEW NO. INDIA
HIG 45,PHASE 2, CHE INDIA
B 102 BUDHA COLOTI INDIA
305,,3RD FLR KRISHI INDIA
G 3,B BLOCK NAWAL INDIA
C/O B N PRASAD,SHI INDIA
76- L4, KADMA SLOP INDIA
PLOT NO-82,W/O KA INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
4/11 PONNAN AGAN INDIA
4/11 SATHYAMURTF INDIA
4/11 SATHYAMURTF INDIA
4/11 PONNAN AGAN INDIA
NA INDIA
249 POCKET 9,SEC 2. INDIA
$8/108 A/K PRASHA INDIA
J-9 GANE ARAM FLA" INDIA
10 OM PARK SOCIET INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
PUNJAB

PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
HARYANA
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
ORISSA

BIHAR

BIHAR

BIHAR

BIHAR
JHARKHAND
ANDHRA PRADESH
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA

EAST DELHI 110092
GHAZIABAD 201014
JAIPUR 302015
AHMEDABAD 380001
KHEDA 387001
VADODARA 390020
MUMBAI 400052
MUMBAI 400061
MUMBAI 400101
BANGALORE 560072
JALANDHAR 144001
JALANDHAR 144002
PUNE 411037
BANGALORE 560011
GURGAON 122001
JALANDHAR 144002
CHANDIGARH 160043
GAUTAM BUDDHA N/ 201301
NOT AVAILABLE 204101
NOT AVAILABLE 204101
ALLAHABAD 211004
VARANASI 221005
VARANASI 221010
VARANASI 221010
LUCKNOW 226016
LUCKNOW 226016
MAU 275101
AJMER 305001
RAJKOT 360001
RAJKOT 360005
AHMEDABAD 380001
MAHESANA 382715
MUMBAI 400004
MUMBAI 400058
MUMBAI 400080
PUNE 411057
YAVATMAL 445001
INDORE 452001
HYDERABAD 500034
GUNTUR 522007
BANGALORE 560008
CHENNAI 600015
CHENNAI 600083
SUNDERGARH 769015
PATNA 800001
PATNA 800001
PATNA 800003
BHAGALPUR 812001
EAST SINGHBHUM 831005
VIZIANAGARAM 944007
AHMEDABAD 380001
MUMBAI 400092
CHENNAI 600040
CHENNAI 600040
CHENNAI 600040
CHENNAI 600040
NEW DELHI

NORTH WEST DELHI 110086
VARANASI 221001
AHMEDABAD 380005
VADODARA 390020
MUMBAI 400025

TCD0201642 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201917 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202249 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203849 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204188 Interest on matured debe
TCD0206000 Interest on matured debe
TCD0206566 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207787 Interest on matured debe
TCD0209555 Interest on matured debe

IN300214139825: Interest on matured debe
IN301055104197: Interest on matured debe
IN300505103664 Interest on matured debe
IN302148105643: Interest on matured debe
IN300214129068: Interest on matured debe
IN300888134963: Interest on matured debe
IN301063100225: Interest on matured debe
IN300214127272! Interest on matured debe
12041800000271 Interest on matured debe
12041800000275 Interest on matured debe
IN301557221928: Interest on matured debe
IN302679360822! Interest on matured debe
IN301330189715! Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574t Interest on matured debe
IN301055104576( Interest on matured debe
IN301557210519: Interest on matured debe
12030400000402 Interest on matured debe
IN300513138539: Interest on matured debe
12018000002466 Interest on matured debe
IN302871205392: Interest on matured debe
12033200034417 Interest on matured debe
IN302814105448! Interest on matured debe
IN303052101055¢ Interest on matured debe
IN301330181658: Interest on matured debe
IN300757106133! Interest on matured debe
IN303028550558! Interest on matured debe
12010601001286 Interest on matured debe
13017600002576 Interest on matured debe
IN300394126910: Interest on matured debe
IN301022203572( Interest on matured debe
IN300095101495! Interest on matured debe
IN302902458266: Interest on matured debe
IN301356203273: Interest on matured debe
IN301696109557! Interest on matured debe
IN302269108886! Interest on matured debe
12042300000353 Interest on matured debe
IN300888132899: Interest on matured debe
IN302679322525' Interest on matured debe
IN301740103196( Interest on matured debe
IN300394166966! Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210078 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210079 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210080 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210081 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201586 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202053 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202765 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204188 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe

1341.21 01-NOV-2019
267.70 01-NOV-2019
4021.85 01-NOV-2019
2681.91 01-NOV-2019
2681.74 01-NOV-2019
268.47 01-NOV-2019
2681.57 01-NOV-2019
1287.28 01-NOV-2019
2681.91 01-NOV-2019
1340.33 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2410.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
992.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
255.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
1701.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019



MRS MALTI
JAYASHRI

H R

SHILPA HARICHARAN
SUDESH BATRA
SUDHA VARMANI
TARSEM LAL
SHAILAJA SHANKAR
PRANESH ANANTH
SHYAMAL RAO
PRADEEP MAHAPATRA

AJINDER SINGH
BHASKAR GUPTA

RAJESH KUMAR
BEENU BAHADUR
PRAVEEN KUMAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR
SANJAY PANDEY
KUSUM RASTOGI
SHANTI PRASAD
SATISH CHANDRA
JYOTI PRAKASH
SONIA PALI
CYRUS RATANSHAW
DANIL

P S

VENKAT RAO
KRISHNASWAI N

NILADRI ROY
NALINI KANTA
GAURI RANI
MADAN LAL

BIKAS KUMAR

KARMENDRA KUMAR

SURESH SAMPA NA

CHANDRASHEK BAPAT

UMA DEVI

JAIN
SWAMI

SINGLA
JAIN
JAIN HUF

BARNAWAL

MANGAL

VERNEKAR

MASTER

Seshadri

NAIDU

DHAR

GUPTA

NA

NA

NA

NA

VINOD KUMAR
KALYAN CHAND
SHANKAR SWAMI
S ANANTH

NARASIMHAN M
PURUSHOTTA MAHAPATRA
SHDAVINDER SINGH

KRISHAN GOPAL

RAM AVTAR
SANJEEV BAHADUR
BHAGWATI  PARSHAD
NA

PRATAP MITRA

LATE PRABHAT
MR BINDRA
SHANKAR LAL
PRAKASH JAGANNATH
HARBHAJAN  PALI

NA

KDIWAKARAN

P K

NAIDU MANMATHA
NARAYANASV IYER
KESHAB CHANDRA
NITYANANDA DHAR

SH MANOJ

NA

BALANAND  PRASAD
BALKRISHNA JHA

AMARIIT SARMUKHSINGH NA

JITENDRA BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI NA

JAIWANTI N UTTMANI NA

B SANGHVI NA

PUNITA TYAGI NA

SHARDA JAIN NA

SHARDA JAIN NA

NARENDRA  KUMAR JAIN NA

AMBIKESHWA DAYAL SAXENA NA

MRS MINALBEN SATYPAL MAJAM NA

GURURAJA  RAGHVAN RAO NA

JAYASHRI CHANDRASHEK BAPAT NA

MR S PICHIAH NA

M SUBBULAKSHMI NA

SUDESH BATRA NA

SUJESH ASHOK SHAH ASHOK RATILAL
CHITRA GULU THADHANI GULU THAKURDAS
GOVIND RANGNATH SHANDILYA LATE RANGNATH
PRANESH ANANTH S ANANTH
C L\ THIAGARAJAN NA

S RAJAGOPAL SUBBIAH

AJINDER SINGH SHDAVINDER SINGH
SANJAY SHARMA oM PRAKASH
KRISHNA KUMAR CHARAN BHARAT DAN
USHA ARORA NA

SUBHASH CHANDAR NA

PREM LATA VARINDER  KUMAR
BEENU BAHADUR SANJEEV BAHADUR

A/4, OM JOSHI APT,, INDIA
FLAT NO 10 ACCORL INDIA
GENERAL MERCHAN INDIA
#198 ANUBHAVANA INDIA
78,MODERN COLON INDIA
VARMANI 87/32,ACHARYA NACINDIA
JAIN 803, GREEN BLAZE C INDIA
B-4 KEDAR APARTMI INDIA
NO 12 SITE NO 187 INDIA
A 5 AMBEDKAR STREE INDIA
PROGRESS APPARTN INDIA
A 124, FATEH NAGAI INDIA

GUPTA 7179 SECTOR B,POC INDIA
SINGLA GANESHA BASTI,BH/ INDIA
A 102 ELDECO APAR' INDIA
SHYAM DAL MILL CC INDIA
CHATAN COMPLEX,,, INDIA
SHASTRI 112/A/1, GALLA BAZ INDIA

KUMAR RASTOGI D 59/1 E,RATHYAT INDIA
PRASAD BARNAW ALLAUDDINPURA M. INDIA

MANGAL D 9 NTPC TOWN SHI INDIA
VERNEKAR BLDG B/8 FLAT 18 4" INDIA
INFOSYS TECHNOLO! INDIA
403 MORYA HOUSE, INDIA
H.NO.17/460,NAREN INDIA
Sesha lyer No 24, 1st Main, Grc INDIA
RAO NO 25/1 2ND FLOOI INDIA
5-A BABU ROAD,,, TR INDIA
ROY 1 NO MOHISHILA CC INDIA
HIG 45,PHASE 2, CHE INDIA
KUMAR 305,,3RD FLR KRISHI INDIA

G 3,8 BLOCK NAWAL INDIA
C/O B N PRASAD,SHI INDIA
MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA
B-187 ANANDBAUGH INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
10 DUPLEX,RAMAYA INDIA
NA INDIA
249 POCKET 9,SEC 2: INDIA
J-5/3,, ARIHANT AP/ INDIA
J-5/3,, ARIHANT AP/ INDIA
J-5/3, ARIHANT AP/ INDIA
58/108 A/K PRASHA INDIA
10 OM PARK SOCIET INDIA
104 NEW SANGITA A INDIA
FLAT NO 10 ACCORE INDIA
NO - 373-4 PIPE LINE INDIA
42 NORTH AVANI, M1 INDIA
78,MODERN COLON INDIA
SHAH 15/25,NAVJIVAN SO! INDIA
THADHANI 402 MANGAL MAHA INDIA
404 SWAGAT RESIDI INDIA
NO 12 SITE NO 187 INDIA
6, MOORS ROAD,CH INDIA
NEW NO 8 VENKATE INDIA
A 124, FATEH NAGAI INDIA
P 112/B GALI NO 8,5 INDIA
114 MEDIUM REGIM INDIA
742-URBAN ESTATE, INDIA
742-URBAN ESTATE, INDIA
VARINDER KUMAR S INDIA
A 102 ELDECO APAR INDIA

SHARMA
CHARAN

MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
PONDICHERRY
DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
ORISSA

BIHAR

BIHAR

BIHAR
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
DELHI

DELHI

HARYANA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH

MUMBAI
THANE
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
JALANDHAR
NOT AVAILABLE
MUMBAI
SANGLI
BANGALORE
CHENNAI
PONDICHERRY
WEST DELHI
SOUTH WEST DELHI
BATHINDA

400058
401202
560061
560072
144001
208003
400058
416410
560011
600093
605012
110018
110070
151005

GAUTAM BUDDHA N/ 201301

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
ALLAHABAD
VARANASI

MAU

SURAT

MUMBAI

PUNE

INDORE

REWA
BANGALORE
CHENNAI
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
BARDHAMAN
SUNDERGARH
PATNA

PATNA
BHAGALPUR
PUNE
VADODARA
MUMBAI

THANE

NEW DELHI
NORTH WEST DELHI
NORTH WEST DELHI
NORTH WEST DELHI
NORTH WEST DELHI
VARANASI
VADODARA
MUMBAI

THANE
BANGALORE
MADURAI
JALANDHAR
MUMBAI
MUMBAI

PUNE
BANGALORE
CHENNAI
CHENNAI

WEST DELHI
EAST DELHI
AMBALA
JALANDHAR
JALANDHAR
GURDASPUR

204101
204101
211004
221010
275101
394516
400080
411057
452001
486001
560008
600015
620002
713303
769015
800001
800003
812001
926145
390012
400092
421003

110086
110094
110094
110094
221001
390020
400097
401202
560004
625001
144001
400008
400050
411029
560011
600006
600020
110018
110051
133001
144022
144022
145001

GAUTAM BUDDHA N/ 201301

TCD0206459 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208093 Interest on matured debe
TCD0209519 Interest on matured debe
TCD0209555 Interest on matured debe

IN300214139825: Interest on matured debe
IN300556100846( Interest on matured debe
12017500002785 Interest on matured debe
12010919000044 Interest on matured debe
IN302148105643! Interest on matured debe
IN300441101347( Interest on matured debe
IN300183119875! Interest on matured debe
IN300239108818 Interest on matured debe
12029900053971 Interest on matured debe
IN301330205906! Interest on matured debe
IN300214127272! Interest on matured debe
12041800000271 Interest on matured debe
12041800000275 Interest on matured debe
IN301557205568: Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574 Interest on matured debe
12030400000402 Interest on matured debe
IN302679336833( Interest on matured debe
IN300757106133! Interest on matured debe
IN303028550558! Interest on matured debe
13017600002576 Interest on matured debe
IN301696115735! Interest on matured debe
IN300095101495!( Interest on matured debe
IN302902458266: Interest on matured debe
IN300441100229: Interest on matured debe
IN300118111122( Interest on matured debe
IN301696109557! Interest on matured debe
12042300000353 Interest on matured debe
IN300888132899: Interest on matured debe
IN302679322525' Interest on matured debe
IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe

TCD0204099 Interest on matured debe

TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208647 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201586 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201662 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201663 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201664 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202053 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204188 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207701 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208093 Interest on matured debe
TCD0209359 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210403 Interest on matured debe

IN300214139825! Interest on matured debe
IN303052102657¢ Interest on matured debe
IN301151125922 Interest on matured debe
IN300888148523: Interest on matured debe
IN302148105643: Interest on matured debe
IN300159101447( Interest on matured debe
IN300214143177: Interest on matured debe
IN300239108818’ Interest on matured debe
12045500001432 Interest on matured debe
IN302902434899 Interest on matured debe
IN300011106083!( Interest on matured debe
IN300888133080: Interest on matured debe
IN302902453169: Interest on matured debe
IN300214127272! Interest on matured debe

851.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
2524.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
1683.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
8414.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
982.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
982.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
421.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
841.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
2665.00 01-NOV-2019
1683.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
421.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
841.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
1122.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
11096.00 01-NOV-2019
2219.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
8322.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
971.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
55.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019



PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN
PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN HUF
SANJAY PANDEY

KUSUM RASTOGI

UMA VERMA

SHANTI PRASAD BARNAWAL
VISHNU SHANKER SHRIMALI
PRABHUDAS  KURIJIBHAI RUPAREL
UDAIYAR RAJESH MASILAMANI
AASHITA GAUTAM SHAH
NARENDRABH P JADAV
PARULBEN D SHROFF
KAUSHAL KISHORE GUPTA
ROSHAN JAMSHED JHABWALA
URMILA NAVINCHANDR DESAI
JyoTl PRAKASH VERNEKAR
VIJAY VAMAN ABHYANKAR
SULEMAN ABUBAKKAR  KALIYA
CYRUS RATANSHAW  MASTER
THOTA NAGESWARA  RAO

P S Seshadri
BASHEER AHMED

VENKAT RAO NAIDU

KRISHNASWAI N
SENTHILKUMA SEENIVASAN

NILADRI
GAURI
BIKAS
KARMENDRA
KUSUMBEN
JITENDRA
B

PUNITA
SHARDA
SHARDA
NARENDRA

AMBIKESHWA DAYAL

NIRMALA
CHARUMATI
MRS
FRANCIS
MRS
GURURAJA
POKHARE
JAYASHRI
CHANCHAL
SUSHRUT
AVINASH
CHINTA
KANANBEN
BACHUBHAI
RAKESH
MEHROO
PRANESH
BHASKAR
KRISHNA
SUBHASH
BEENU
PRAVEEN
KAVINDRA
ALKA
SANJAY

ROY
RANI
KUMAR
KUMAR
SUDHIRBHAI  DAVE
BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI
SANGHVI

TYAGI

JAIN

JAIN

KUMAR JAIN
SAXENA
SHREERAM KELKAR
SURESHBHAI  PATEL
MINALBEN

BHAGWATI  PARSHAD

NA

PRATAP MITRA
LATE PRABHAT
NA

MR BINDRA
JAI SHANKER
KURJIBHAI  RUPAREL

MASILAMANI UDAIYAR
GAUTAM SHAH

P P
NA

KISHORE ~ GUPTA
JAMSHED

NAVINCHANE DESAI
PRAKASH ~ JAGANNATH
VAMAN NARAYAN

ABUBAKKAR  KALIYA
NA

THOTA PAKEERAIAH
P K
MOHAMMED ADULIABBAR
NAIDU MANMATHA
NARAYANASV IYER
SEENIVASAN

KESHAB CHANDRA
SH MANO)

BALANAND  PRASAD
BALKRISHNA JHA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

SATYPAL MAJAM NA

FARRO NA

MALTI SURESH SAMPA NA

RAGHVAN RAO NA

HARISHCHANDRA NA

CHANDRASHEK BAPAT NA

KUMAR DE NA

ARYA SUBHASH TANEJA
PARIEK NA

HARAN SHARMA DEVI DASS
SUDHIRBHAI  CHOKSHI NA

N MODI NANALAL BABARAM
\ SANGHAVI VADILAL A

ADI SIGANPORIA  ADI SIGANPORIA
ANANTH S ANANTH
GUPTA KRISHAN GOPAL
KUMAR CHARAN BHARAT DAN
CHANDAR NA

BAHADUR SANJEEV BAHADUR
KUMAR JAIN HUF NA

AWASTHI BHOLANATH AWASTHI
KHURANA DILEEP KHURANA
PANDEY PRATAP MITRA

SHYAM DAL MILL CC INDIA
CHATAN COMPLEX,,, INDIA
SHASTRI 112/A/1, GALLA BAZ INDIA
KUMAR RASTOGI D 59/1 E,RATHYAT INDIA
12/539,INDIRA NAG; INDIA
PRASAD BARNAW ALLAUDDINPURA M. INDIA
SHRIMALI 56,ASHOK NAGAR R( INDIA
RANJIT NAGAR,,D-15 INDIA
5/106 OLD MUNI QL INDIA
1/B SIDDHARTH SOC INDIA
JADAV F 8 SHILALEKH APAR INDIA
MAFATLAL INDUSTR INDIA
A-180, ANAND BAGFH INDIA
16, ELAVA BLDG., 3R INDIA
A 14 NIL ASHISH J P | INDIA

VERNEKAR BLDG B/8 FLAT 18 4" INDIA
ABHYANKAR A-3 A-402 BHOOMI Y INDIA
MAIN ROAD DAHAN INDIA
403 MORYA HOUSE, INDIA
5134,GURRAMVAR INDIA
Sesha lyer No 24, 1st Main, Grc INDIA

NO-2, HBR 2ND STA( INDIA
RAO NO 25/1 2ND FLOOI INDIA

5-A BABU ROAD,,, TR INDIA

NO 24/34,KUMAR ST INDIA
ROY 1 NO MOHISHILA CC INDIA
KUMAR 305,,3RD FLR KRISHN INDIA
C/0 B N PRASAD,SHI INDIA
MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
NA INDIA
249 POCKET 9,SEC 2: INDIA
J-5/3,, ARIHANT AP/ INDIA
J-5/3,,ARIHANT AP/ INDIA
J-5/3, ARIHANT AP/ INDIA
58/108 A/K PRASHA INDIA
B NO 4 VASANTNAG. INDIA
PATEL VAS, VILLAGE- INDIA
10 OM PARK SOCIET INDIA
13/2 SAHAKAR NAG/ INDIA
A/4, OM JOSHI APT,, INDIA
104 NEW SANGITA A INDIA
€2/2 MAFATLAL ENG INDIA
FLAT NO 10 ACCORE INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
H NO 78,SUKHDEV N INDIA
62/184 CANAL ROAL INDIA
M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
62,SONA ROOPA AP, INDIA
MODI 81 A,KOTYARK NAG INDIA
SANGHAVI K/11,3RD FLOOR,V P INDIA

E/26, CUSROW BAU( INDIA

NO 12 SITE NO 187 INDIA
GUPTA 7179 SECTOR B,POC INDIA
CHARAN 114 MEDIUM REGIM INDIA
742-URBAN ESTATE, INDIA
A 102 ELDECO APAR INDIA
CHATAN COMPLEX,,, INDIA
133/93,L1C COLONY INDIA
P-24 NERHU,NAGAR INDIA
112/A/1, GALLA BAZ INDIA

SHARMA

SHASTRI

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
BIHAR

BIHAR
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
HARYANA
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
DELHI

HARYANA
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH

NOT AVAILABLE 204101
NOT AVAILABLE 204101
ALLAHABAD 211004
VARANASI 221010
LUCKNOW 226016
MAU 275101
UDAIPUR 313001
JAMNAGAR 361005
AHMEDABAD 380008
AHMEDABAD 380015
KHEDA 387001
KHEDA 387001
VADODARA 390010
MUMBAI 400016
MUMBAI 400058
MUMBAI 400080
MUMBAI 400099
THANE 401602
INDORE 452001
NELLORE 524201
BANGALORE 560008
BANGALORE 560045
CHENNAI 600015
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620002
THENI 625601
BARDHAMAN 713303
PATNA 800001
BHAGALPUR 812001
PUNE 926145
AHMEDABAD 380001
MUMBAI 400092
NEW DELHI

NORTH WEST DELHI 110086
NORTH WEST DELHI 110094
NORTH WEST DELHI 110094
NORTH WEST DELHI 110094

VARANASI 221001
AHMEDABAD 380008
GANDHI NAGAR 382481
VADODARA 390020
MUMBAI 400031
MUMBAI 400058
MUMBAI 400097
THANE 400605
THANE 401202
HOWRAH 711102
PANIPAT 132103
KANPUR NAGAR 208001
JAIPUR 302023
AHMEDABAD 380006
VADODARA 390017
MUMBAI 400004
MUMBAI CITY 400039
BANGALORE 560011
SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070
AMBALA 133001
JALANDHAR 144022
GAUTAM BUDDHA N/ 201301
NOT AVAILABLE 204101
ALLAHABAD 211002
ALLAHABAD 211003
ALLAHABAD 211004

12041800000271 Interest on matured debe
12041800000275 Interest on matured debe
IN301557205568: Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574 Interest on matured debe
IN301557210519: Interest on matured debe
12030400000402 Interest on matured debe
13017600000946 Interest on matured debe
12012001000184 Interest on matured debe
12044700038585 Interest on matured debe
IN300476401227: Interest on matured debe
IN300513157043! Interest on matured debe
IN303028542849: Interest on matured debe
IN301991102030! Interest on matured debe
12010900035058 Interest on matured debe
IN301330181658: Interest on matured debe
IN300757106133! Interest on matured debe
IN300757102097: Interest on matured debe
12044700038912 Interest on matured debe
13017600002576 Interest on matured debe
IN302902404460! Interest on matured debe
IN300095101495! Interest on matured debe
IN302269111054: Interest on matured debe
IN302902458266: Interest on matured debe
IN300441100229: Interest on matured debe
IN301774113312 Interest on matured debe
IN300118111122( Interest on matured debe
12042300000353 Interest on matured debe
IN302679322525' Interest on matured debe
IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201586 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201662 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201663 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201664 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202053 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203054 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203822 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204188 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205686 Interest on matured debe
TCD0206459 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207701 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207939 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208093 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe

IN300214132926: Interest on matured debe
IN301127157536 Interest on matured debe
IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
IN300183103590! Interest on matured debe
IN302679348696: Interest on matured debe
IN300513118208: Interest on matured debe
IN300360215444: Interest on matured debe
IN302148105643: Interest on matured debe
12029900053971 Interest on matured debe
IN302902434899 Interest on matured debe
IN300888133080: Interest on matured debe
IN300214127272! Interest on matured debe
12041800000275 Interest on matured debe
12022900002151 Interest on matured debe
12010600002920 Interest on matured debe
IN301557205568: Interest on matured debe

693.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
971.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
416.00 01-NOV-2019
832.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
832.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
1110.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
1276.00 01-NOV-2019
416.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
832.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
1664.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
416.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
832.00 01-NOV-2019
832.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
5671.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
8507.00 01-NOV-2019
5813.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
57.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019



ARTI KAKKAR
KUSUM RASTOGI
UMA VERMA
NAVNEET ARON

SHANTI PRASAD
MALIKBHAI  MUBARKBHAI
UDAIYAR RAJESH

ARVINDKUMA NATVARLAL

BARNAWAL
AMLANI
MASILAMANI
SONI

RANJANBEN HASMUKHBHAI RATHOD

PIYUSH RATILAL
MAYANK SHAH

APTE NAYANA
DANIL

HARIHAR NANDA

D S

SEEMA KUMARI
PODURU S

BASHEER AHMED

D NAGARATNA
VENKAT RAO

USHA KANDOI
SANTANU BOSE
NILADRI ROY

GAURI RANI

BIKAS KUMAR
KARMENDRA KUMAR
KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI
JALP AJAYBHAI
JITENDRA BALKRISHNA
B SANGHVI
PUNITA TYAGI
NARENDRA  KUMAR

AMBIKESHWA DAYAL
RAGHUNATH PARASRAM
CHARUMATI  SURESHBHAI

MR SHASHIKANT
TATKE MAMATA
USHA JAYANT
AVRIL ANN
TEJASWINI VILAS
GURURAJA RAGHVAN
GOWAIKAR  ASHOK
MALTI N

RONAK NEMCHAND
CHANCHAL  KUMAR
AVINASH PARIEK
CHINTA HARAN
Parth Vikram
SUJESH ASHOK
MEHROO ADI
PRANESH ANANTH
INDU

PREM LATA
BEENU BAHADUR
BHALENDU  TRIPATHI
SANJAY PANDEY
KUSUM RASTOGI
NAVNEET ARON
SHANTI PRASAD
VIRENDRA AGARWAL
MANJU AGARWAL

HANSMUKH  RAY

SHAH

GIRISH

RLV

RSS

PRASANNA
NAIDU

DAVE
LAKHIA
SOMANI

JAIN
SAXENA
ARORA
PATEL

G SHEVADE
YASHAVANT
KAMDAR
FERNANDES
KULKURNI
RAO
GOVIND
KULKARNI
CHHEDA

DE

SHARMA
Patel

SHAH
SIGANPORIA

BARNAWAL

AMETA

DINESH KAKKAR
LATE PRABHAT
NA

PIUSH KUMAR
MR BINDRA

MUBARKBHA KASAMALI
MASILAMANI UDAIYAR
NATVARLAL  SONI
HASMUKBHA DEVCHAND
RATILAL SHAH

MUKESH CHANDULAL
P K
KDIWAKARAN

NA

NA

JHA ALOK
MARRAJU PODURU
MOHAMMED ADULJIABBAR
GURURAJ SHETTY
NAIDU MANMATHA
NIRMAL KUMAR
BOSE SHYAMAL
KESHAB CHANDRA
SH MANO/

BALANAND  PRASAD
BALKRISHNA JHA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

RALPH ANTHONY
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

DEVI DASS
VIKRAM KALIDAS
ASHOK RATILAL
ADI SIGANPORIA
S ANANTH
sC SHARMA
VARINDER ~ KUMAR
SANJEEV BAHADUR
BALRAM TRIPATHI
PRATAP MITRA
LATE PRABHAT
PIUSH KUMAR
MR BINDRA
JAGDISH PRASAD
VIRENDRA  AGARWAL
MOHAN SHANKER

120/82,RASULABAD, INDIA
KUMAR RASTOGI D 59/1 E,RATHYATINDIA
12/539,INDIRA NAG; INDIA
ARON PIUSH KUMAR ARON INDIA
PRASAD BARNAW ALLAUDDINPURA M. INDIA

AMLANI 5140 DANTESHVAR [ INDIA
5/106 OLD MUNI QL INDIA
PATODIA POLE,GHAI INDIA
RATHOD 2/1894 GURUKRUPA INDIA

302/A, SIDDHI COMI INDIA
SHAH 301 NATRAJ BLDG 3¢ INDIA
MATHKAR C/O MATHKAR K P 3 INDIA
H.NO.17/460,NAREN INDIA
50 EXPANSION BUILI INDIA
DOOR NO 73-3/2-2,1INDIA
QTR NO 150 D,SECTC INDIA
4-12-2/2 BADALA ST INDIA
NO-2, HBR 2ND STACINDIA
SIRIGERI DWARKA NIVAS 1ST INDIA
RAO NO 25/1 2ND FLOOI INDIA
KANDOI C/0, PRABHAT KUM. INDIA

240 SARADAPALLY C INDIA
ROY 1 NO MOHISHILA CC INDIA
KUMAR 305,,3RD FLR KRISHI INDIA
C/0 B N PRASAD,SHI INDIA
MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
A-1 SONA DUPLEX,1! INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
NA INDIA
249 POCKET 9,SEC 2: INDIA
J-5/3, ARIHANT AP/ INDIA
$8/108 A/K PRASHA INDIA
J-9 GANE ARAM FLA' INDIA
PATEL VAS,VILLAGE- INDIA
13 PATEL COLONY,G INDIA
99C GANESHWADI, T INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
RALPH ANTHONY FE INDIA
E/11 RUSTUMII REGI INDIA
104 NEW SANGITA A INDIA
PLOT NO 34/5 RUTU INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA
RNO.5, 5TH FLR, SIT INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
62/184 CANAL ROAL INDIA
SHARMA M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
PATEL H 2 Shilp Ganesh Ter INDIA
SHAH 15/25,NAVIJIVAN SO! INDIA

E/26, CUSROW BAU( INDIA

NO 12 SITE NO 187 INDIA

516 TYPE-3,KIRSHI KI INDIA

VARINDER KUMAR S INDIA

A 102 ELDECO APAR' INDIA

HOUSE NO 133B,CHI INDIA
SHASTRI 112/A/1, GALLA BAZ INDIA
KUMAR RASTOGI D 59/1 E,RATHYAT INDIA
ARON PIUSH KUMAR ARONM INDIA
PRASAD BARNAW ALLAUDDINPURA M. INDIA

KUMAR

FERNANDES

AGARWAL JAGDISH NIKETAN,9; INDIA
JAGDISH NIKETAN,S; INDIA
AMETA B 10/3 DARIBA,H 2L INDIA

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATTISGARH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
BIHAR

BIHAR
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
DELHI

PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN

ALLAHABAD 211004
VARANASI 221010
LUCKNOW 226016
SAHARANPUR 247001
MAU 275101
SURENDRA NAGAR 363330
AHMEDABAD 380008
VADODARA 390001
SURAT 395002
NAVSARI 396445
MUMBAI 400056
SOLAPUR 413003
REWA 486001
DURG 490020
VIJAYAWADA 520000
VISAKHAPATNAM 530032
WEST GODAVARI 534101
BANGALORE 560045
BELGAUM 590011
CHENNAI 600015
KOLKATA 700001
HOOGHLY 712245
BARDHAMAN 713303
PATNA 800001
BHAGALPUR 812001
PUNE 926145
AHMEDABAD 380001
AHMEDABAD 380015
MUMBAI 400092
NEW DELHI

NORTH WEST DELHI 110086
NORTH WEST DELHI 110094
VARANASI 221001
AHMEDABAD 380005
GANDHI NAGAR 382481
VADODARA 390001
MUMBAI 400004
MUMBAI 400025
MUMBAI 400052
MUMBAI 400068
MUMBAI 400097
PUNE 411004
PUNE 411029
THANE 421201
HOWRAH 711102
KANPUR NAGAR 208001
JAIPUR 302023
ANAND 388001
MUMBAI 400008
MUMBAI CITY 400039
BANGALORE 560011
CENTRAL DELHI 110012
GURDASPUR 145001
GAUTAM BUDDHA N/ 201301
ALLAHABAD 211002
ALLAHABAD 211004
VARANASI 221010
SAHARANPUR 247001
MAU 275101
AGRA 282002
AGRA 282002
UDAIPUR 313211

IN301557221928! Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574t Interest on matured debe
IN301557210519: Interest on matured debe
IN302679360662 Interest on matured debe
12030400000402 Interest on matured debe
12053500002968 Interest on matured debe
12044700038585 Interest on matured debe
IN300757111600: Interest on matured debe
12010900002763 Interest on matured debe
IN301991103662: Interest on matured debe
IN302269125176! Interest on matured debe
IN303028543516! Interest on matured debe
IN301696115735! Interest on matured debe
12010900025991 Interest on matured debe
IN300394100240: Interest on matured debe
IN302902418101! Interest on matured debe
IN300394167372: Interest on matured debe
IN302269111054: Interest on matured debe
IN302679365410: Interest on matured debe
IN302902458266: Interest on matured debe
IN300327100846! Interest on matured debe
IN300214129852( Interest on matured debe
IN300118111122( Interest on matured debe
12042300000353 Interest on matured debe
IN302679322525' Interest on matured debe
IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe

TCD0203451 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201586 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201664 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202053 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202765 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203822 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203902 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204757 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205967 Interest on matured debe
TCD0206929 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207701 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208219 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208390 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208707 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe

IN301127157536 Interest on matured debe
IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
IN302871205974t Interest on matured debe
IN303052102657¢ Interest on matured debe
IN300360215444: Interest on matured debe
IN302148105643: Interest on matured debe
12044700040841 Interest on matured debe
IN302902453169: Interest on matured debe
IN300214127272! Interest on matured debe
IN302679360294: Interest on matured debe
IN301557205568: Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574 Interest on matured debe
IN302679360662¢ Interest on matured debe
12030400000402 Interest on matured debe
IN300118103629: Interest on matured debe
IN300118103629! Interest on matured debe
IN302679330661. Interest on matured debe

709.00 01-NOV-2019
992.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
198.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
482.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
595.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
1701.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
340.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
5671.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
14178.00 01-NOV-2019
11342.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
992.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019



URMILA NAVINCHANDR DESAI
VIJAY VAMAN ABHYANKAR
MAHESH DAIJEE PAWAR
DEEPA DINANATH LOKHANDE
SHITAL SUBHASH YAMBARWAR
JAGRUTI CHETAN MAHAJANI
D NAGARATNA  PRASANNA
VENKAT RAO NAIDU

M SUBBU LAKSHMI
GAURI RANI

BIKAS KUMAR

KARMENDRA KUMAR

KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI ~ DAVE
JITENDRA BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI

B SANGHVI

AMBIKESHWA DAYAL SAXENA
NIRMALA SHREERAM KELKAR
USHA JAYANT KAMDAR
GURURAJA  RAGHVAN RAO
MALTI N KULKARNI
CHANCHAL  KUMAR DE
CHINTA HARAN SHARMA
HASMUKHLAL PUNJALAL SHAH
NIRMALA SADANAND GOLIKERI
GEETA PORECHA

SUDHESH MALLIKARJUN SHATAGAR
PRANESH ANANTH

SANJAY SHARMA

PREM LATA

KAPOOR CHAND AGRAWAL
BHALENDU  TRIPATHI

RAJESH RAI

MOHAN CHAND AGARWAL
KUSUM RASTOGI

AMAR NATH TANDON
SHANTI PRASAD BARNAWAL
VIRENDRA AGARWAL

MANJU AGARWAL

VIJAY KUMAR PAREEK
UDAIYAR RAJESH MASILAMANI
URMILA NAVINCHANDR DESAI
SHUBHA SINGH

VIJAY VAMAN ABHYANKAR
NARAYAN GANAPATHY  IYER

APTE NAYANA GIRISH
PANDURANG SADASHIV JOSHI
CYRUS RATANSHAW  MASTER
THOTA NAGESWARA  RAO
SEEMA KUMARI

SURESH IYER

DEEPAK RAMANATH  JITURI
VENKAT RAO NAIDU

A JESIMA BANU

M SUBBU LAKSHMI
SENTHILKUMA SEENIVASAN

SHYL SHAJ

RAJESHR

SANTANU BOSE

NILADRI ROY

PARVATHI BAI KAPUGANTI
GAURI RANI

INDU BALA LALL

NAVINCHANC DESAI

VAMAN NARAYAN
DAJEE SHIVAJI
DINANATH  LAXMAN

NA

CHETAN VANRAJ
GURURAJ SHETTY
NAIDU MANMATHA
G MURUGESAN
SH MANO/

BALANAND  PRASAD
BALKRISHNA JHA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

DEVI DASS
PUNJALAL  SHAH
SADANAND  GOLIKERI
NAVALKISHOI PORECHA
MALLIKARJUN

S ANANTH
[e1Y] PRAKASH
VARINDER ~ KUMAR
NA

BALRAM TRIPATHI
VIRENDRA  RAI

NA

LATE PRABHAT
DWARKA PRASHAD
MR BINDRA
JAGDISH PRASAD
VIRENDRA  AGARWAL

MOHAN LAL
MASILAMANI UDAIYAR
NAVINCHANL DESAI

A 14 NIL ASHISH J P | INDIA

ABHYANKAR A-3 A-402 BHOOMI \ INDIA
PAWAR FLAT NO 204 2ND FL INDIA
LOKHANDE PLOT NO 21,SULAY L INDIA

AT Z.P. KRUSHI COLC INDIA
MAHAJANI HNO 6 12 1104/20, INDIA
SIRIGERI DWARKA NIVAS 1ST INDIA

RAO NO 25/1 2ND FLOOI INDIA
42,NORTH AVANI Mt INDIA
305,,3RD FLR KRISHM INDIA
C/O B N PRASAD,SHI INDIA
MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
NA INDIA
$8/108 A/K PRASHA INDIA
B NO 4 VASANTNAG. INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
104 NEW SANGITA A INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
A-34,ARBUDA NAGA INDIA
A/31 VIJAYSHREE DU INDIA
101 PECAN BLDG M/ INDIA
180/10 MIRA SOCIET INDIA
NO 12 SITENO 187 INDIA
P 112/B GALI NO 8,5 INDIA
VARINDER KUMAR S INDIA
37 ASHOK NAGAR,Al INDIA
HOUSE NO 133B,CHI INDIA
GAS CONMERCIALS | INDIA
112/81-C-1,DHUPCF INDIA
KUMAR RASTOGI D 59/1 E,RATHYAT INDIA
TANDON 109/189 MODEL HO INDIA
PRASAD BARNAW ALLAUDDINPURA M. INDIA

KUMAR

SHARMA

SHARMA

AGARWAL JAGDISH NIKETAN,9, INDIA
JAGDISH NIKETAN,9; INDIA
PAREEK 5 HOSPITAL KE PICHI INDIA

5/106 OLD MUNI QU INDIA
A 14 NIL ASHISH J P | INDIA

R P SINGH C/O MR P.K SINGH, [ INDIA
VAMAN NARAYAN ABHYANKAR A-3 A-402 BHOOMI Y INDIA
GANAPATHY IYER C/O VISALAM RAJEN INDIA
P K MATHKAR C/O MATHKAR K P 3 INDIA
NA NO-1245, KHOLGALL INDIA
NA 403 MORYA HOUSE, INDIA
THOTA PAKEERAIAH 51 34,GURRAMVAR INDIA
JHA ALOK KUMAR QTR NO 150 D,SECTC INDIA
\ RAMAKRISHNAN NO 121, 10TH CROS! INDIA
RAMANATH HEMADRISA JITURI D R JITURI,24, CHAN INDIA
NAIDU MANMATHA RAO NO 25/1 2ND FLOOI INDIA
ANWARUDEEN NO-2/26-1,ADAVANI INDIA
G MURUGESAN 42,NORTH AVANI M INDIA
SEENIVASAN NO 24/34,KUMAR S1INDIA
SHAJ K 147 N 3/147 F,KAND INDIA
NA RAJESH BHAVAN,CH. INDIA
BOSE SHYAMAL 240 SARADAPALLY C INDIA
KESHAB CHANDRA ROY 1 NO MOHISHILA CC INDIA
PAPAYYA LINGAM DARA W/0. K'S PRASAD, D INDIA
SH MANOJ KUMAR 305,,3RD FLR KRISHM INDIA
NA RAJAULI HOUSE,WES INDIA

MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
BIHAR

BIHAR
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
DELHI

PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
KERALA

KERALA

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
ORISSA

BIHAR

BIHAR

MUMBAI
MUMBAI
THANE
THANE
YAVATMAL
NIZAMABAD
BELGAUM
CHENNAI
MADURAI
PATNA
BHAGALPUR
PUNE
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI
NEW DELHI
VARANASI
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
PUNE
HOWRAH
JAIPUR
BHARUCH
MUMBAI
PUNE

PUNE
BANGALORE
EAST DELHI
GURDASPUR
ALLAHABAD
ALLAHABAD
VARANASI
VARANASI
VARANASI
LUCKNOW
MAU

AGRA

AGRA
AJMER
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
PUNE
SOLAPUR
DHULE
INDORE
NELLORE
VISAKHAPATNAM
BANGALORE
DHARWAD
CHENNAI
TIRUVARUR
MADURAI
THENI
THRISSUR
KOLLAM
HOOGHLY
BARDHAMAN
SAMBALPUR
PATNA
PATNA

400058
400099
401208
401404
445001
503002
590011
600015
625001
800001
812001
926145
380001
400092

221001
380008
400025
400097
411029
711102
302023
392001
400055
411014
411037
560011
110051
145001
211001
211002
221001
221002
221010
226018
275101
282002
282002
305802
380008
400058
400079
400099
411046
413003
424001
452001
524201
530032
560038
580029
600015
613705
625001
625601
680681
691005
712245
713303
768004
800001
800003

IN301330181658: Interest on matured debe
IN300757102097: Interest on matured debe
IN300214127695! Interest on matured debe
IN302679312693' Interest on matured debe
12010601001286 Interest on matured debe
IN301022205584: Interest on matured debe
IN302679365410: Interest on matured debe
IN302902458266: Interest on matured debe
IN300394141149! Interest on matured debe
12042300000353 Interest on matured debe
IN302679322525' Interest on matured debe
IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe

TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202053 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203054 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207701 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208390 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe

IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
IN300394129053: Interest on matured debe
IN300476415228( Interest on matured debe
IN300513117544! Interest on matured debe
IN301549173839! Interest on matured debe
IN302148105643. Interest on matured debe
12045500001432 Interest on matured debe
IN302902453169: Interest on matured debe
IN300888133125' Interest on matured debe
IN302679360294. Interest on matured debe
IN302902419414! Interest on matured debe
IN301127158283« Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574t Interest on matured debe
IN301313205389: Interest on matured debe
12030400000402 Interest on matured debe
IN300118103629: Interest on matured debe
IN300118103629! Interest on matured debe
13041400047776 Interest on matured debe
12044700038585 Interest on matured debe
IN301330181658: Interest on matured debe
IN302679322983! Interest on matured debe
IN300757102097: Interest on matured debe
12023000000198 Interest on matured debe
IN303028543516! Interest on matured debe
12017500000262 Interest on matured debe
13017600002576 Interest on matured debe
IN302902404460! Interest on matured debe
IN302902418101! Interest on matured debe
IN300476413922!( Interest on matured debe
IN300239300234( Interest on matured debe
IN302902458266: Interest on matured debe
12010900028815 Interest on matured debe
IN300394141149! Interest on matured debe
IN301774113312' Interest on matured debe
IN302902432421: Interest on matured debe
12029800002825 Interest on matured debe
IN300214129852( Interest on matured debe
IN300118111122( Interest on matured debe
IN300394168326' Interest on matured debe
12042300000353 Interest on matured debe
IN301549179172: Interest on matured debe

1134.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
1021.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
1701.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
1795.00 01-NOV-2019
2132.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
982.00 01-NOV-2019
140.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
1122.00 01-NOV-2019
1122.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
421.00 01-NOV-2019
1122.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
1346.00 01-NOV-2019
477.00 01-NOV-2019
841.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
589.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
421.00 01-NOV-2019
421.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
28.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
841.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019



JAWAHAR LALL NA

KARMENDRA KUMAR BALKRISHNA JHA
KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI ~ DAVE NA

JINAL RANJIT RAJANI NA

JITENDRA BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI NA

B SANGHVI NA

PUNITA TYAGI NA

MANJARI SAXENA NA

AMBIKESHWA DAYAL SAXENA NA

RAGHUNATH PARASRAM ARORA NA

MRS MINALBEN SATYPAL MAJAI NA

USHA JAYANT KAMDAR NA

AYUSH SANJIV HINDUJA ANKITA SANJIV
GOURANG SANJIV HINDUJA ANKITA SANJIV
GURURAJA  RAGHVAN RAO NA

JAYASHRI CHANDRASHEK BAPAT NA

OAK GEETANJALI AVINASH NA

MALTI N KULKARNI NA

P PECHIAMMAL NA

CHANCHAL  KUMAR DE NA

SUSHRUT ARYA SUBHASH TANEJA
CHINTA HARAN SHARMA DEVI DASS
GEETA PORECHA NAVALKISHOI PORECHA
PRANESH ANANTH S ANANTH
PREM LATA VARINDER ~ KUMAR
PARAMIJEET  BHARDWAJ PARAMIJEET BHAGAT RAM
KUSUM RASTOGI LATE PRABHAT
UDAIYAR RAJESH MASILAMANI  MASILAMANI UDAIYAR
Y RAVINDRABABU NA

SHOBHA ARUN GODBOLE ARUN GODBOLE
SHUBHA SINGH R P

SUMIT SHUKLA RAMESH CHANDRA
MAHESH DAIJEE PAWAR DAJEE SHIVAJI
oM PRAKASH GARG NARAYAN DAS
VIJAY KUMAR TANDON AWANTILAL TANDON
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD NA

THOTA NAGESWARA  RAO THOTA PAKEERAIAH
A KAMESWARA RAO KAMESWARA RAO

RAVI MYLARIAH MYLARIAH

K SHANTHALA  DEVI H SREENIVASA
VAUI HIRAJI MOMAYA HEMRAJ MOMAYA
VENKAT RAO NAIDU NAIDU MANMATHA
Noornisha SHAIK ALAVUDEEN
P R SRINIVASAN P S

M SUBBU LAKSHMI G MURUGESAN
SENTHILKUMA SEENIVASAN SEENIVASAN

NILADRI ROY KESHAB CHANDRA
GAURI RANI SH MANO/
INDU BALA LALL NA

JAWAHAR LALL NA

KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI ~ DAVE NA

JITENDRA BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI NA

B SANGHVI NA

NEERU NA

PUNITA TYAGI NA

MANJARI SAXENA NA

AMBIKESHWA DAYAL SAXENA NA

RAGHUNATH PARASRAM ARORA NA

MRS MINALBEN SATYPAL MAJAN NA

USHA JAYANT KAMDAR NA

GURURAJA  RAGHVAN RAO NA

MALTI N KULKARNI NA

HINDUJA
HINDUJA

SHARMA

KUMAR RASTOGI

SINGH
SHUKLA
PAWAR
GARG

AYYAGARI

RAO

RAO

RAMASWAMY

ROY
KUMAR

RAJAULI HOUSE,NES INDIA
MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
ROOM NO 39 413F \ INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
NA INDIA
249 POCKET 9,SEC 2: INDIA
29 SATTICHOURA 2N INDIA
$8/108 A/K PRASHA INDIA
J-9 GANE ARAM FLA" INDIA
10 OM PARK SOCIET INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
ANKITA SANJIV HINC INDIA
ANKITA SANJIV HINC INDIA
104 NEW SANGITA A INDIA
FLAT NO 10 ACCORL INDIA
GONDHAL PADA,PO INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA
NO 373/4 PIPELINE F INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
H NO 78,SUKHDEV N INDIA
M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
101 PECAN BLDG M/ INDIA
NO 12 SITE NO 187 INDIA
VARINDER KUMAR S INDIA
H N 1096F/F SEC-19f INDIA
D 59/1 E,RATHYATINDIA
5/106 OLD MUNI QL INDIA
SARDAR KRISHI NAG INDIA
6/C GARDEN ROSE,N INDIA
C/O MR P.K SINGH, [ INDIA
ROOM NO 204 PLOT INDIA
FLAT NO 204 2ND FL INDIA
23 ALAKHDHAM NACINDIA
H NO 147,DUSSHER/ INDIA
529,ROAD NO-4,BAN INDIA
51 34,GURRAMVAR INDIA
D NO 24-12-15,MAH INDIA
NO 46 - A,,9TH MAII INDIA
A 35 SECTOR 2,56 Ul INDIA
74 VIJAYANAGARA,E INDIA
NO 25/1 2ND FLOOI INDIA
No 2 - 22/A,Main Ro INDIA
4 1ST CROSS,JAYA INDIA
42,NORTH AVANI Mt INDIA
NO 24/34,KUMAR S1INDIA
1 NO MOHISHILA CC INDIA
305,,3RD FLR KRISHM INDIA
RAJAULI HOUSE,WE¢ INDIA
RAJAULI HOUSE,NES INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS. INDIA
NA INDIA
C4B/POCKET,13 FLA" INDIA
249 POCKET 9,SEC 2 INDIA
29 SATTICHOURA 2N INDIA
$8/108 A/K PRASHA INDIA
J-9 GANE ARAM FLA" INDIA
10 OM PARK SOCIET INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
104 NEW SANGITA A INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA

BIHAR
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
WEST BENGAL
HARYANA
RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
BIHAR

BIHAR

BIHAR

GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

PATNA

PUNE
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI
MUMBAI

NEW DELHI
NORTH WEST DELHI
NOT AVAILABLE
VARANASI
AHMEDABAD
VADODARA
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
THANE
RAIGARH

PUNE
BANGALORE
HOWRAH
PANIPAT
JAIPUR

PUNE
BANGALORE
GURDASPUR
CHANDIGARH
VARANASI
AHMEDABAD
BANASKANTHA
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
THANE

THANE

UJJAIN

UJJAIN
HYDERABAD
NELLORE
VIZIANAGARAM
BANGALORE
CHICKMAGALUR
DHARWAD
CHENNAI
NAGAPATTINAM
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
MADURAI
THENI
BARDHAMAN
PATNA

PATNA

PATNA
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI

NEW DELHI
WEST DELHI
NORTH WEST DELHI
NOT AVAILABLE
VARANASI
AHMEDABAD
VADODARA
MUMBAI
MUMBAI

PUNE

800003
926145
380001
400002
400092

110086
208004
221001
380005
390020
400025
400052
400062
400097
401202
402209
411029
560019
711102
132103
302023
411014
560011
145001
160019
221010
380008
385505
400053
400079
400701
401208
456010
456010
500034
524201
535003
560010
577142
580029
600015
609701
620001
625001
625601
713303
800001
800003
800003
380001
400092

110058
110086
208004
221001
380005
390020
400025
400097
411029

IN301549179349' Interest on matured debe
IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe

TCD0204681 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201586 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201992 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202053 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202765 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204188 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205976 Interest on matured debe
TCD0206595 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207701 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208093 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208125 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208390 Interest on matured debe
TCD0209409 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe

IN300214132926. Interest on matured debe
IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
IN300513117544! Interest on matured debe
IN302148105643: Interest on matured debe
IN302902453169: Interest on matured debe
13025900012743 Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574 Interest on matured debe
12044700038585 Interest on matured debe
TCD0925001 Interest on matured debe
IN301549167286! Interest on matured debe
IN302679322983 Interest on matured debe
IN302679353874: Interest on matured debe
IN300214127695. Interest on matured debe
IN300450114965 Interest on matured debe
IN300484127374( Interest on matured debe
IN300394126910: Interest on matured debe
IN302902404460! Interest on matured debe
IN300394168445; Interest on matured debe
IN300610107426: Interest on matured debe
IN300513117742( Interest on matured debe
IN300513109877: Interest on matured debe
IN302902458266: Interest on matured debe
IN300095112622: Interest on matured debe
IN301080224350! Interest on matured debe
IN300394141149! Interest on matured debe
IN301774113312 Interest on matured debe
IN300118111122( Interest on matured debe
12042300000353 Interest on matured debe
IN301549179172: Interest on matured debe
IN301549179349' Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201425 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201586 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201992 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202053 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202765 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204188 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207701 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208390 Interest on matured debe

1402.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
1963.00 01-NOV-2019
1683.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
421.00 01-NOV-2019
1122.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
841.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
841.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
421.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
1122.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
971.00 01-NOV-2019
416.00 01-NOV-2019
444.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
444.00 01-NOV-2019
1110.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
444.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
416.00 01-NOV-2019
416.00 01-NOV-2019
416.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
832.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
1664.00 01-NOV-2019
555.00 01-NOV-2019
832.00 01-NOV-2019
416.00 01-NOV-2019
1110.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
832.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
832.00 01-NOV-2019
277.00 01-NOV-2019



CHANCHAL
CHAITANYA
UMA
PUSHPA

S
SUSHMITA
SAT
CHINTA
PRANESH
PARAMIJEET
KUSUM
SANJAY
VIJAY
UDAIYAR
RAJESHBHAI
Y
KIRANBEN
NURGISH
AGNELLO
SHITAL
DANIL
DAMODAR
VAUI

S

A

S

PARVATHI
GAURI
KUSUMBEN
JITENDRA

B

MANJARI
RAGHUNATH
MR

USHA
GOWAIKAR
MALTI
CHANCHAL
VIVEK
CHINTA
SANJAY
RAJINDER
PARAMIEET
ANIL
KUSUM
AMAR
VIRENDRA
MANJU
CHIRAG
SUKETU
ROSHAN
URMILA
MAHESH
SULEMAN
ANDHALE
SHITAL
REETA
SURESH
VAUI

KUMAR DE
DATTATRAYA TAMHANKAR
ARADHYA S

REKHA KN
KRISHNARAM  DAVEY

DAS

PAUL SAHNI
HARAN SHARMA
ANANTH

BHARDWAJ PARAMIJEET
RASTOGI

AGARWAL

KUMAR PAREEK
RAJESH MASILAMANI

CHUNILAL GOHEL
RAVINDRABABU

R PATEL
NARIMAN KHORY
SUNIL PINTO
SUBHASH YAMBARWAR
RAOG

HIRAJI MOMAYA
KANNAN

JESIMA BANU
RAGHAVAN

BAI KAPUGANTI
RANI

SUDHIRBHAI  DAVE
BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI
SANGHVI

SENTHILKUMA SEENIVASAN

S
NILADRI

SAXENA

PARASRAM ARORA
SHASHIKANT G SHEVADE
JAYANT KAMDAR
ASHOK GOVIND

N KULKARNI
KUMAR DE

KAPUR

HARAN SHARMA
SHARMA

KUMAR

BHARDWAJ PARAMIJEET
KUMAR MANCHANDA
RASTOGI

NATH TANDON
AGARWAL

AGARWAL

DHANDHIA

BHAGUBHAI  AYER
JAMSHED JHABWALA
NAVINCHANDR DESAI
DAIJEE PAWAR
ABUBAKKAR  KALIYA
SANJIVE RAOSAHEB
SUBHASH YAMBARWAR
PATHAK

IYER

HIRAJI MOMAYA
RAGHAVAN

ROY

NA

DATTARAYA VAMAN

B v
NARAYANA  MURTHY
S N

S K

NA

DEVI DASS

S ANANTH
BHAGAT RAM
LATE PRABHAT
RAMBALLABF AGARWAL

MOHAN LAL
MASILAMANI UDAIYAR
CHUNILAL

NA

RAKESHBHAI M
NARIMAN KHORY
LEO

NA

KDIWAKARAN
SRINIVAS RAO
HEMRAJ MOMAYA
M SRINIVASAN
ANWARUDEEN
SETHURAMAN
PAPAYYA LINGAM
SH MANO/
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Sh MADAN
DEVI DASS
oM PRAKASH
NAND LAL
BHAGAT RAM
MANOHAR  LAL

TAMHANKAR
DARUKARADHYA
KR

DAUEY

DAS

SHARMA

KUMAR RASTOGI

PAREEK

PATEL

DARA
KUMAR

MOHAN KAPUR
SHARMA
SHARMA

LATE PRABHAT KUMAR RASTOGI
DWARKA PRASHAD TANDON
JAGDISH PRASAD AGARWAL
VIRENDRA  AGARWAL

VINAY DHANDHIA

BHAGUBHAI SAVAIJIBHAIAYER
JAMSHED

NAVINCHANL DESAI

DAJEE SHIVAJI PAWAR
ABUBAKKAR  KALIYA

ANDHALERG

NA

CHANDRA DHAR DUBEY

\ RAMAKRISHNAN
HEMRAJ MOMAYA

SEENIVASAN

SETHURAMAN

KESHAB CHANDRA ROY

25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
8 APARNA MAHAL,P INDIA
SRISHAILA, J 93,,AN. INDIA
380/5 KAMAKSHI KC INDIA
OLD NO 5 NEW NO 1 INDIA
MSF 35,ABL TOWNSI INDIA
A 534 SARITA VIHAR INDIA
M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
NO 12 SITE NO 187 INDIA
H N 1096F/F SEC-19 INDIA
D 59/1 ERATHYAT INDIA
OPP M P INTER COLL INDIA
5 HOSPITAL KE PICHI INDIA
5/106 OLD MUNI QU INDIA
10 MANILAL NAGAR, INDIA
SARDAR KRISHI NAG INDIA
4184 SAHJIANAND SC INDIA
GEMFRINA PARSI CC INDIA
302-B-10 SECTOR 9,¢ INDIA
AT Z.P. KRUSHI COLC INDIA
H.NO.17/460,NAREN INDIA
SRI NIVAS, NO.12-3-; INDIA
74 VIJAYANAGARA,E INDIA
OLD 185/1 NEW NO INDIA
NO-2/26-1,ADAVANI INDIA
NO 33,SILAMBANI S/ INDIA
W/O. K S PRASAD, D INDIA
305,,3RD FLR KRISHM INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
NA INDIA
29 SATTICHOURA 2\ INDIA
J-9 GANE ARAM FLA" INDIA
13 PATEL COLONY,G INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
PLOT NO 34/5 RUTU INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
6/57,W E A,KAROL B INDIA
M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
P 112/B GALI NO 8,5 INDIA
60,BRAHAM BUTTA | INDIA
H N 1096F/F SEC-19t INDIA
484/278 NEW SOHB, INDIA
D 59/1 ERATHYAT INDIA
109/189 MODEL HO INDIA
JAGDISH NIKETAN,9; INDIA
JAGDISH NIKETAN,9; INDIA
H NO. 4-JA-32,,JAW/ INDIA
AYAR NIVAS,NEAR N INDIA
16, ELAVA BLDG., 3R INDIA
A 14 NILASHISH J P | INDIA
FLAT NO 204 2ND FL INDIA
MAIN ROAD DAHAN INDIA
LIG-480,MAHADA,M INDIA
AT Z.P. KRUSHI COLC INDIA
LECTURER SHAKTI N, INDIA
NO 121, 10TH CROS! INDIA
74 VIJAYANAGARA,E INDIA
NO 24/34,KUMAR S1INDIA
NO 33,SILAMBANI S/ INDIA
1 NO MOHISHILA CC INDIA

WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
DELHI
RAJASTHAN
KARNATAKA
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
ORISSA

BIHAR

GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
DELHI
RAJASTHAN
DELHI

PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL

HOWRAH 711102
MUMBAI 400057
BANGALORE 560020
BANGALORE 560080
CHENNAI 600017
BARDHAMAN 713206
SOUTH DELHI 110076
JAIPUR 302023
BANGALORE 560011
CHANDIGARH 160019
VARANASI 221010
UDHAM SINGH NAGA 244715
AJMER 305802
AHMEDABAD 380008
GANDHI NAGAR 382481
BANASKANTHA 385505
KHEDA 387375
MUMBAI 400014
THANE 401107
YAVATMAL 445001
REWA 486001
UDUPI 576101
DHARWAD 580029
CHENNAI 600040
TIRUVARUR 613705
SIVAGANGA 630302
SAMBALPUR 768004
PATNA 800001
AHMEDABAD 380001
MUMBAI 400092
NEW DELHI

NOT AVAILABLE 208004
AHMEDABAD 380005
VADODARA 390001
MUMBAI 400025
PUNE 411004
PUNE 411029
HOWRAH 711102
CENTRAL DELHI 110005
JAIPUR 302023
EAST DELHI 110051
AMRITSAR 143001
CHANDIGARH 160019
ALLAHABAD 211001
VARANASI 221010
LUCKNOW 226018
AGRA 282002
AGRA 282002
JAIPUR 302003
ANAND 388120
MUMBAI 400016
MUMBAI 400058
THANE 401208
THANE 401602
AURANGABAD 431005
YAVATMAL 445001
MANDLA 481661
BANGALORE 560038
DHARWAD 580029
THENI 625601
SIVAGANGA 630302
BARDHAMAN 713303

TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe
IN301604104463! Interest on matured debe
IN300239107042: Interest on matured debe
IN302148100242! Interest on matured debe
IN300513105894: Interest on matured debe
IN300476412665! Interest on matured debe
TCD0925003 Interest on matured debe
IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
IN302148105643! Interest on matured debe
13025900012743 Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574 Interest on matured debe
IN300513174122( Interest on matured debe
13041400047776 Interest on matured debe
12044700038585 Interest on matured debe
12033200016911 Interest on matured debe
TCD0925001 Interest on matured debe
IN300513175747! Interest on matured debe
IN301549185293! Interest on matured debe
IN300214108656: Interest on matured debe
12010601001286 Interest on matured debe
IN301696115735! Interest on matured debe
IN301696105115!( Interest on matured debe
IN300513109877: Interest on matured debe
IN301549164022( Interest on matured debe
12010900028815 Interest on matured debe
IN300394139171: Interest on matured debe
IN300394168326 Interest on matured debe
12042300000353 Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe

TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201992 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202765 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203902 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208219 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208390 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe

12042900000147. Interest on matured debe
IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
12045500001432 Interest on matured debe
IN303253100266! Interest on matured debe
13025900012743 Interest on matured debe
12029900008175 Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574 Interest on matured debe
IN301313205389: Interest on matured debe
IN300118103629: Interest on matured debe
IN300118103629! Interest on matured debe
12017701001477 Interest on matured debe
IN300394169995: Interest on matured debe
12010900035058 Interest on matured debe
IN301330181658: Interest on matured debe
IN300214127695! Interest on matured debe
12044700038912 Interest on matured debe
IN301696105458! Interest on matured debe
12010601001286 Interest on matured debe
IN301774150231: Interest on matured debe
IN300476413922( Interest on matured debe
IN300513109877: Interest on matured debe
IN301774113312 Interest on matured debe
IN300394139171: Interest on matured debe
IN300118111122( Interest on matured debe

693.00 01-NOV-2019
804.00 01-NOV-2019
693.00 01-NOV-2019
1110.00 01-NOV-2019
2774.00 01-NOV-2019
1387.00 01-NOV-2019
2552.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
992.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
425.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
454.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
369.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
1701.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
992.00 01-NOV-2019
142.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
142.00 01-NOV-2019
369.00 01-NOV-2019
57.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019



PARVATHI BAI KAPUGANTI PAPAYYA LINGAM DARA
INDU BALA LALL NA

JAWAHAR LALL NA

KARMENDRA KUMAR BALKRISHNA JHA

RANJANA BHATIA NA

KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI  DAVE NA

JITENDRA BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI NA

B SANGHVI NA

MANJARI SAXENA NA

AMBIKESHWA DAYAL SAXENA NA

MR SHASHIKANT G SHEVADE NA

USHA JAYANT KAMDAR NA

AYUSH SANJIV HINDUJA ANKITA SANJIV HINDUJA
JAYWANT CHANDRASHEK PRABHU NA

GOURANG SANJIV HINDUJA ANKITA SANJIV HINDUJA
GURURAJA  RAGHVAN RAO NA

GOWAIKAR  ASHOK GOVIND NA

MALTI N KULKARNI NA

CHANCHAL  KUMAR DE NA

CHINTA HARAN SHARMA DEVI DASS SHARMA
KIRTIDA KISHORE SUCHAK NA

SATYA NARAYANA KANURI APPARAO

RAJINDER KUMAR NAND LAL

PARAMIJEET  BHARDWAJ PARAMIJEET BHAGAT RAM

KUSUM RASTOGI LATE PRABHAT KUMAR RASTOGI
DHAVAL RASIKBHAI PARMAR RASIKBHAI  C PARMAR
KIRANBEN R PATEL RAKESHBHAI M PATEL
URMILA NAVINCHANDR DESAI NAVINCHANL DESAI

SAHDEVKUMA MANIBHAI DESAI MANIBHAI  GULABBHAI  DESAI
HEENA NAROTTAMDA¢ THAKKER NAROTTAMD. D THAKKER
AGNELLO SUNIL PINTO LEO

SANJEEV HARI INAMDAR NA

VAUI HIRAJI MOMAYA HEMRAJ MOMAYA

M SUBBU LAKSHMI G MURUGESAN
SENTHILKUMA SEENIVASAN SEENIVASAN

NIRMALA THIRUGNANAM C \ THIRUGNANAM
KARMENDRA KUMAR BALKRISHNA JHA

KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI  DAVE NA

JITENDRA BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI NA

B SANGHVI NA

MANJARI SAXENA NA

AMBIKESHWA DAYAL SAXENA NA

RAGHUNATH PARASRAM ARORA NA

MR SHASHIKANT G SHEVADE NA

MRS MINALBEN SATYPAL MAJAIN NA

USHA JAYANT KAMDAR NA

TEJASWINI VILAS KULKURNI NA

GOWAIKAR  ASHOK GOVIND NA

MALTI N KULKARNI NA

CHANCHAL  KUMAR DE NA

VIVEK KAPUR Sh MADAN MOHAN KAPUR
CHINTA HARAN SHARMA DEVI DASS SHARMA
DEEPA BHAVIK BARCHHA BHAVIK

RAJINDER KUMAR NAND LAL

PARAMJEET  BHARDWAJ PARAMIEET BHAGAT RAM

VIJAI RAJ SINGH SHRI AMAR SINGH
KIRANBEN R PATEL RAKESHBHAI M PATEL
UMA KRISHNAN IYER KRISHNAN ~ HARIHARAN  IYER
SHOBHA RAM KHARE MADHUSUDA VINAYAK TILAK
SANJAY D TELANG NA

JAYA RAMANATHAN S RAMANATHAN

RAVI MYLARIAH MYLARIAH

W/0. K S PRASAD, D INDIA
RAJAULI HOUSE, WE¢ INDIA
RAJAULI HOUSE,NES INDIA
MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA
EB 76,MAYA ENCLAV INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
NA INDIA
29 SATTICHOURA 2N INDIA
58/108 A/K PRASHA INDIA
13 PATEL COLONY,G INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
ANKITA SANJIV HINE INDIA
A/24 AARAM C H'S L INDIA
ANKITA SANJIV HINE INDIA
104 NEW SANGITA A INDIA
PLOT NO 34/5 RUTU INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
12 INDRAYANI,RAMI INDIA
H NO 26-1-16,AMEE| INDIA
60,BRAHAM BUTTA | INDIA
H N 1096F/F SEC-191 INDIA
D 59/1 ERATHYAT INDIA
SUTARWADA,SUTAR INDIA
4184 SAHJIANAND SC INDIA
A 14 NILASHISH J P | INDIA
PUNITA OPP MAJITH INDIA
10 ARYA NIWAS,NET INDIA
302-B-10 SECTOR 9,¢ INDIA
H 5/88 B SHRI PARV/ INDIA
74 VIJAYANAGARA,E INDIA
42,NORTH AVANI M1 INDIA
NO 24/34,KUMAR ST INDIA
NO 326,PULIAKULAN INDIA
MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
NA INDIA
29 SATTICHOURA 2N INDIA
58/108 A/K PRASHA INDIA
J-9 GANE ARAM FLA" INDIA
13 PATEL COLONY,G INDIA
10 OM PARK SOCIET INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
E/11 RUSTUMJI REG| INDIA
PLOT NO 34/5 RUTU INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
6/57,W E A,KAROL B INDIA
M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
101 WHITE HOUSE,C INDIA
60,BRAHAM BUTTA | INDIA
H N 1096F/F SEC-191 INDIA
H.N. 7/19,GANDHI N INDIA
4184 SAHJANAND SC INDIA
STREET NO 36.QUAR INDIA
702, 7TH FLOOR,,CA INDIA
5/F5, 'SHANTABAN' | INDIA
E/2 ANANDDEEP NO INDIA
NO 46 - A, 9TH MAII INDIA

ORISSA

BIHAR

BIHAR
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
DELHI
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
GOA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA

SAMBALPUR
PATNA
PATNA

PUNE

WEST DELHI
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI
NEW DELHI
NOT AVAILABLE
VARANASI
VADODARA
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
PUNE

PUNE
HOWRAH
JAIPUR
NAGPUR
WEST GODAVARI
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
VARANASI
PORBANDAR
KHEDA
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
THANE

PUNE
DHARWAD
MADURAI
THENI
COIMBATORE
PUNE
AHMEDABAD
MUMBAI
NEW DELHI
NOT AVAILABLE
VARANASI
AHMEDABAD
VADODARA
VADODARA
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
PUNE

PUNE
HOWRAH
CENTRAL DELHI
JAIPUR
JAMNAGAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
UNNAO
KHEDA
VADODARA
MUMBAI
NORTH GOA
THANE
BANGALORE

768004
800003
800003
926145
110064
380001
400092

208004
221001
390001
400025
400052
400055
400062
400097
411004
411029
711102
302023
440010
534006
143001
160019
221010
360575
387375
400058
400067
400080
401107
411009
580029
625001
625601
641045
926145
380001
400092

208004
221001
380005
390001
390020
400025
400068
411004
411029
711102
110005
302023
361008
143001
160019
209861
387375
392015
400037
403001
421201
560010

IN300394168326 Interest on matured debe
IN301549179172: Interest on matured debe
IN301549179349' Interest on matured debe
IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe

TCD0201488 Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201992 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202053 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203902 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205976 Interest on matured debe
TCD0206220 Interest on matured debe
TCD0206595 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207701 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208219 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208390 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe

IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
IN300888136127! Interest on matured debe
IN300394160343! Interest on matured debe
IN303253100266! Interest on matured debe
13025900012743 Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574( Interest on matured debe
IN301151226590! Interest on matured debe
IN300513175747! Interest on matured debe
IN301330181658: Interest on matured debe
IN300757104405! Interest on matured debe
12018600002915 Interest on matured debe
IN300214108656: Interest on matured debe
IN300450800449: Interest on matured debe
IN300513109877: Interest on matured debe
IN300394141149! Interest on matured debe
IN301774113312 Interest on matured debe
IN301080225792: Interest on matured debe
IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201992 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202053 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202765 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203902 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204188 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe
TCD0206929 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208219 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208390 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe

12042900000147. Interest on matured debe
IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
12013200008410 Interest on matured debe
IN303253100266! Interest on matured debe
13025900012743 Interest on matured debe
12061200002691 Interest on matured debe
IN300513175747! Interest on matured debe
IN301233100398: Interest on matured debe
12011300003352 Interest on matured debe
IN300888133358! Interest on matured debe
IN300476414220! Interest on matured debe
IN300610107426: Interest on matured debe

1418.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1985.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
1701.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
2693.00 01-NOV-2019
1683.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
982.00 01-NOV-2019
421.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
1122.00 01-NOV-2019
421.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
2805.00 01-NOV-2019
1683.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
1122.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
841.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
1402.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
561.00 01-NOV-2019
280.00 01-NOV-2019
701.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
28.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
879.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019



VAUI HIRAJI MOMAYA HEMRAJ MOMAYA
SENTHILKUMA SEENIVASAN SEENIVASAN

REETA GHOSH AMAL KUMAR BOSH
KARMENDRA KUMAR BALKRISHNA JHA

SACHIV VAID NA

KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI ~ DAVE NA

JITENDRA BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI NA

MR DURGADAS GOVINDAS MOI[ NA

B SANGHVI NA

MANJARI SAXENA NA

RAGHUNATH PARASRAM ARORA NA

MR SHASHIKANT G SHEVADE NA

MRS MINALBEN SATYPAL MAJAN NA

USHA JAYANT KAMDAR NA

TEJASWINI VILAS KULKURNI NA

GURURAJA  RAGHVAN RAO NA

GOWAIKAR  ASHOK GOVIND NA

MALTI N KULKARNI NA

CHANCHAL  KUMAR DE NA

VIVEK KAPUR Sh MADAN MOHAN KAPUR
CHINTA HARAN SHARMA DEVI DASS SHARMA
TAMBWEKAR VIAY WAMAN TAMBWEKAR WAMAN GOVIND
v SRI PRASANNA LAK: SRI

RAJINDER KUMAR NAND LAL

PARAMIEET BHARDWA)J PARAMIJEET BHAGAT RAM

VUAI RAJ SINGH SHRI AMAR SINGH
KUSUM RASTOGI LATE PRABHAT KUMAR RASTOGI
PATEL MAYURBHAI  VALLABHBHAI PATEL VALLABHBHAI A
SHOBHA RAM KHARE MADHUSUDA VINAYAK TILAK
SANJAY D TELANG NA

SARASWATI  ANAND KELKAR ANAND KESHAV KELKAR
SHITAL SUBHASH YAMBARWAR NA

BEENA H M M A KULIKATTI
VAL HIRAJI MOMAYA HEMRAJ MOMAYA

JITENDRA KUMAR BEHERA JOGENDRA  BEHERA

KARMENDRA KUMAR BALKRISHNA JHA

KUSUMBEN  SUDHIRBHAI ~ DAVE NA

JITENDRA BALKRISHNA ~ SOMANI NA

MR DURGADAS GOVINDAS MOI NA

B SANGHVI NA

MANJARI SAXENA NA

RAGHUNATH PARASRAM ARORA NA

MR SHASHIKANT G SHEVADE NA

MRS MINALBEN SATYPAL MAJAIN NA

USHA JAYANT KAMDAR NA

GOWAIKAR  ASHOK GOVIND NA

MALTI N KULKARNI NA

CHANCHAL  KUMAR DE NA

SAILESH SADANAND GOLIKERI SADANAND  GOLIKERI

CHANCHAL  SINGH BHARJ S MEHAR SINGH
PUSHPA REKHA KN NARAYANA  MURTHY KR
INDIRA RAMASUBRAMANAIN NA

SHANKAR R RAMASUBRAI G S
SUSHMITA DAS S K DAS
Hargobind Lal Meghraj Lal

PARAMIJEET BHARDWA)J PARAMIJEET BHAGAT RAM

VUAI RAJ SINGH SHRI AMAR SINGH
CHINTA HARAN SHARMA DEVI DASS SHARMA
KIRANBEN R PATEL RAKESHBHAI M PATEL
MAHDOKHT  JAMSHED BHARDA JAMSHED M BHARDA
NIRMALA SADANAND GOLIKERI SADANAND  GOLIKERI
SAHDEVKUMA MANIBHAI DESAI MANIBHAI  GULABBHAI  DESAI

74 VIJAYANAGARA,E INDIA
NO 24/34,KUMAR S1INDIA
78, RAJA'S.C.MULLIC INDIA
MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA
H NO-106 MOHYAL ( INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
1703 SATYAM TOWE INDIA
NA INDIA
29 SATTICHOURA 2N INDIA
J-9 GANE ARAM FLA" INDIA
13 PATEL COLONY,G INDIA
10 OM PARK SOCIET INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
E/11 RUSTUMII REGI INDIA
104 NEW SANGITA A INDIA
PLOT NO 34/5 RUTU INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
6/57,W E A,KAROL B INDIA
M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
3/6/375/1/1,HIMAY, INDIA
D NO 11/21/9/2,PUL INDIA
60,BRAHAM BUTTA | INDIA
H N 1096F/F SEC-19t INDIA
H.N. 7/19,GANDHI N INDIA
D 59/1 E,RATHYATINDIA
AT & POST-GHAYAJ,” INDIA
702, 7TH FLOOR,,CA INDIA
5/F5, 'SHANTABAN' 1 INDIA
3/14 NORTH SADAR INDIA
AT Z.P. KRUSHI COLC INDIA
D/O H M PUSHPALA' INDIA
74 VIJAYANAGARA,E INDIA
C/O SUKHALATA BE} INDIA
MR MAJ KARMENDR INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
2 PADMASHREE,EKS, INDIA
1703 SATYAM TOWE INDIA
NA INDIA
29 SATTICHOURA 2N INDIA
J-9 GANE ARAM FLA" INDIA
13 PATEL COLONY,G. INDIA
10 OM PARK SOCIET INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
PLOT NO 34/5 RUTU INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA
A/31 VIJAYSHREE DU INDIA
FLAT NO 13 BLDG NC INDIA
380/5 KAMAKSHI KC INDIA
2/368 BRINDAVAN ¢ INDIA
KRISHNA SAGAR AP/ INDIA
MSF 35,ABL TOWNS| INDIA
3181 D 3,,Vasant Kui INDIA
H N 1096F/F SEC-19t INDIA
H.N. 7/19,GANDHI N INDIA
M/S SHARMA OIL ST INDIA
4184 SAHJANAND SC INDIA
BLDG.NO. B, ROOM INDIA
A/31 VIJAYSHREE DU INDIA
PUNITA OPP MAJITH INDIA

KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
HARYANA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
DELHI
RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
GOA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
ORISSA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
DELHI
CHANDIGARH
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

DHARWAD 580029
THENI 625601
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700084
PUNE 926145
GURGAON 122001
AHMEDABAD 380001
MUMBAI 400092
MUMBAI 400101
NEW DELHI

NOT AVAILABLE 208004
AHMEDABAD 380005
VADODARA 390001
VADODARA 390020
MUMBAI 400025
MUMBAI 400068
MUMBAI 400097
PUNE 411004
PUNE 411029
HOWRAH 711102
CENTRAL DELHI 110005
JAIPUR 302023
MUMBAI 400029
KRISHNA 520001
AMRITSAR 143001
CHANDIGARH 160019
UNNAO 209861
VARANASI 221010
VADODARA 391440
MUMBAI 400037
NORTH GOA 403001
SOLAPUR 413007
YAVATMAL 445001
DAVANGERE 577601
DHARWAD 580029
CUTTACK 753001
PUNE 926145
AHMEDABAD 380001
MUMBAI 400092
MUMBAI 400101
NEW DELHI

NOT AVAILABLE 208004
AHMEDABAD 380005
VADODARA 390001
VADODARA 390020
MUMBAI 400025
PUNE 411004
PUNE 411029
HOWRAH 711102
MUMBAI 400055
MUMBAI 400081
BANGALORE 560080
KANCHIPURAM 600091
KANCHIPURAM 600091
BARDHAMAN 713206
SOUTH WEST DELHI 110070
CHANDIGARH 160019
UNNAO 209861
JAIPUR 302023
KHEDA 387375
MUMBAI 400004
MUMBAI 400055
MUMBAI 400067

IN300513109877: Interest on matured debe
IN301774113312 Interest on matured debe
IN302269115052: Interest on matured debe
IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe

TCD0201715 Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0200102 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201992 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202765 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203902 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204188 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe
TCD0206929 Interest on matured debe
TCD0207701 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208219 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208390 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe

12042900000147. Interest on matured debe
IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
IN300476432644! Interest on matured debe
12013200007180 Interest on matured debe
IN303253100266! Interest on matured debe
13025900012743 Interest on matured debe
12061200002691 Interest on matured debe
IN301330206574 Interest on matured debe
13016700001319 Interest on matured debe
12011300003352 Interest on matured debe
IN300888133358! Interest on matured debe
IN300450805115! Interest on matured debe
12010601001286 Interest on matured debe
IN301135268089! Interest on matured debe
IN300513109877: Interest on matured debe
IN300394166584: Interest on matured debe
IN300214129850: Interest on matured debe

TCD0202685 Interest on matured debe

TCD0207609 Interest on matured debe
TCD0200102 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201084 Interest on matured debe
TCD0201992 Interest on matured debe
TCD0202765 Interest on matured debe
TCD0203902 Interest on matured debe
TCD0204188 Interest on matured debe
TCD0205510 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208219 Interest on matured debe
TCD0208390 Interest on matured debe
TCD0210961 Interest on matured debe

IN300476415258! Interest on matured debe
12044700012310 Interest on matured debe
IN302148100242! Interest on matured debe
IN300394101879! Interest on matured debe
IN301313208981! Interest on matured debe
IN300476412665! Interest on matured debe
IN301774101349' Interest on matured debe
13025900012743 Interest on matured debe
12061200002691 Interest on matured debe
IN301055107557( Interest on matured debe
IN300513175747! Interest on matured debe
12048600000066 Interest on matured debe
IN300476415228( Interest on matured debe
IN300757104405! Interest on matured debe

284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
1701.00 01-NOV-2019
3573.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
2807.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
28.00 01-NOV-2019
992.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
879.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
369.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
28.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
2836.00 01-NOV-2019
1701.00 01-NOV-2019
3573.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
1134.00 01-NOV-2019
851.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
1418.00 01-NOV-2019
567.00 01-NOV-2019
284.00 01-NOV-2019
709.00 01-NOV-2019
376.00 01-NOV-2019
545.00 01-NOV-2019
752.00 01-NOV-2019
940.00 01-NOV-2019
188.00 01-NOV-2019
940.00 01-NOV-2019
940.00 01-NOV-2019
188.00 01-NOV-2019
19.00 01-NOV-2019
1880.00 01-NOV-2019
188.00 01-NOV-2019
940.00 01-NOV-2019
1429.00 01-NOV-2019
282.00 01-NOV-2019



SANJAY
JAYA

VALUI

B

MANJARI
KUSUMBEN
RAGHUNATH
MR

USHA
GURURAJA
MR

MALTI

H
TEKKATTE
TEKKATTE
CHANCHAL

D
RAMANATHAN
HIRAJI
SANGHVI
SAXENA
SUDHIRBHAI
PARASRAM
SHASHIKANT
JAYANT
RAGHVAN
DURGADAS
N

R
SARVOTHAM
SARVOTHAM
KUMAR

TELANG NA
S
MOMAYA HEMRAJ
NA
NA
DAVE NA
ARORA NA
G SHEVADE NA
KAMDAR NA
RAO NA
GOVINDAS MOIL NA
KULKARNI NA
UMA DEVI NA

SHANBHAG NA
SHANBHAG NA
DE NA

5/F5, 'SHANTABAN' 1 INDIA
E/2 ANANDDEEP NO INDIA
74 VIJAYANAGARA,E INDIA
NA INDIA
29 SATTICHOURA 2N INDIA
36 PREMRAS SOCIET INDIA
J-9 GANE ARAM FLA" INDIA
13 PATEL COLONY,G INDIA
201 VINAYAK ANGA INDIA
104 NEW SANGITA A INDIA
1703 SATYAM TOWE INDIA
CHANDRA APTS 1ST INDIA
GENERAL MERCHAN INDIA
536 1ST BLCOK,3RD INDIA
536 1ST BLCOK,3RD INDIA
25 LOKENATH CHAT INDIA

GOA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
WEST BENGAL

NORTH GOA
THANE
DHARWAD
NEW DELHI
NOT AVAILABLE
AHMEDABAD
AHMEDABAD
VADODARA
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
PUNE
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
HOWRAH

403001
421201
580029

208004
380001
380005
390001
400025
400097
400101
411029
560061
560079
560079
711102

IN300888133358! Interest on matured debe
IN300476414220! Interest on matured debe
IN300513109877: Interest on matured debe

TCD0201084
TCD0201992
TCD0202685
TCD0202765
TCD0203902
TCD0205510
TCD0207701
TCD0200102
TCD0208390
TCD0209519
TCD0209593
TCD0209596
TCD0210961

Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe
Interest on matured debe

564.00 01-NOV-2019
376.00 01-NOV-2019
188.00 01-NOV-2019
376.00 01-NOV-2019
752.00 01-NOV-2019
1880.00 01-NOV-2019
564.00 01-NOV-2019
470.00 01-NOV-2019
940.00 01-NOV-2019
564.00 01-NOV-2019
2369.00 01-NOV-2019
188.00 01-NOV-2019
564.00 01-NOV-2019
282.00 01-NOV-2019
658.00 01-NOV-2019
470.00 01-NOV-2019



